SMD SHIELDED POWER CHIP INDUCTOR
5
DCR
(Ω)
Allied
Part
Number
Inductance

X
X  .157±.008
  (4.0±0.2)
  .157±.008
  (4.0±0.2)
  .073 Max
  (1.85 Max)
  .037±.008
  .037±.008
  (.95±0.2)
  (.95±0.2)
  .13±.008
  (3.3±0.2)
Dimensions: Inches
(mm)
PCIA47-1R0M-RC 20 100     .023    4.00 1.0
PCIA47-1R5M-RC 20 100     .033    3.35  1.5
PCIA47-2R2M-RC 20 100     .044    2.70  2.2
PCIA47-3R3M-RC 20 100     .070    2.45  3.3
PCIA47-4R7M-RC 20 100     .090    1.70  4.7
PCIA47-5R6M-RC 20 100     .103    1.60  5.6
PCIA47-6R8M-RC 20 100     .124    1.45  6.8
PCIA47-100M-RC 20 1     .200    1.30  10
PCIA47-150M-RC 20 1     .268    0.94  15
PCIA47-220M-RC 20 1     .390    0.80  22
PCIA47-470M-RC 20 1     .850    0.57  47
  .082±.008
  (2.1±0.2)